1035027 M
02.2020
AS/NZS 1716:2012
SMK1214
SAI GLOBAL
MODULAIR 2
MODULAIR 2 Iss M3
PRE-OPERATIONAL WARNINGS

capacity
(litres)
Charged
weight
(kg)
Total duration
(min)
Warning period
(min)
Nominal
duration
(min)
Cylinder
Band
position
CYL-1200 6,0 200 1200 8,8 30 8 22 3
CYL-FWC-1300 4,7 300 1300 5,0 32 7 25 4
CYL-1640 6,0 300 1640 5,0 32 7 33 4
CYL-FWC-1640 6,0 300 1640 5,8 41 8 33 7
CYL-1800 9,0 200 1800 13,0 45 12 33 14
CYL-FWC-1800 9,0 200 1800 6,75 45 12 33 14
CYL-FWC-1860 6,8 300 1860 6,75 46 9 37 7
CYL-FWC-2460 9,0 300 2460 8,8 62 12 50 14
Table 3:  Cylinders approved for use with ModulAir 2
Code Material Specification
No Code Steel (i.e. CYL-1200) CE Marked (EU)
Work Cover (Australia & New Zealand)